
H.—lla.5

Names of Unions. Number ol
Members.

Industrial Unions of Workers—continued.
Brought forward

Wellington District—continued.
Napier Branch of the Amalgamated Society of Carpenters and Joiners
Napier Branch of the Amalgamated Society of Railway Servants of New Zealand
Napier Drivers
Napier Painters and Decorators ...
Napier Shop-assistants
Napier Wharf Labourers and Stevedores
New Zealand Bookbinders and Paper-rulers' Trade Society (Wellington)
Pahiatua Branch of the Amalgamated Society of Carpenters and Joiners
Palmerston North Branch of the Amalgamated Society of Carpenters and Joiners
Palmerston North Branch of the Amalgamated Society of Railway Servants ...
Palmerston North Painters and Decorators ...
Petone andHutt Branch of the Amalgamated Society of Carpenters and Joiners...
South Wellington Branch of the Amalgamated Society of Carpenters and Joiners
Taihape Branch of the Amalgamated Society of Railway Servants
United Boilermakers, Iron and Steel Ship Builders of Wanganui
United Employees' Society of Boilermakers and Iron-ship Builders of New

Zealand (Wellington)
Upper Hutt Branch of the Amalgamated Society of Railway Servants
Waipukurau Branch of the Amalgamated Society of Railway Servants of New

Zealand
Wairarapa Drovers and Shepherds
Wairarapa Navvies and General Labourers
Wanganui Branch of the Amalgamated Society of Carpenters and Joiners
Wanganui Branch of the Amalgamated Society of Railway Servants of New

Zealand
Wanganui Gas Stokers, Trimmers, and Cokers
Wanganui Operative Butchers ... ... ...
Wanganui Fellmongers
Wanganui Society of Painters and Decorators
Wanganui Waterside Workers
Wellington Amalgamated Society of Cooks and Waiters ...
Wellington Amalgamated Society of Painters and Decorators
Wellington Branch of the Amalgamated Society of Carpenters and Joiners
Wellington Branch of the Amalgamated Society of Engineers
Wellington Branch of the Amalgamated Society of Railway Servants of New

Zealand
Wellington Branch of the Federated Seamen ...
Wellington Branch of the New Zealand Federated Tailoresses and Pressers ...
Wellington Bricklayers
Wellington Building Trades Labourers
Wellington Butter, Creamery, and Cheese Factories Employees
Wellington Carriers ...
Wellington Coa'chworkers
Wellington District of the Australasian Institution of Marine Engineers
Wellington Drivers
Wellington Electrical Workers
Wellington Farriers and General Blacksmiths
Wellington Gas Stokers and Cokers
Wellington General Labourers
Wellington Grocers
Wellington Hairdressers' Assistants
Wellington Iron and Brass Moulders
Wellington Letterpress Printers' Machinists ...
Wellington Match-factory Employees
Wellington Merchant Service Guild
Wellington Operative Bakers
Wellington Operative Bootmakers' Society ...
Wellington Operative Butchers
Wellington Operative Sausage-casing Makers...
Wellington Plasterers ...
Wellington Plumbers ...
Wellington Pullers ... ... ••■ ••■ ■••

Wellington Saddlers ... ... ... •■• •••
Wellington Section of the Australasian Federated Seamen
Wellington Shearers ... .-.. ... ... ....
Wellington Shipwrights' Society ...

1399

104
103
103
97
12

' 370
69

8
10

242
45
27

173
69
11
24

86
57
49
45
62

214

16
36
21
43
68

546
380
504
147
167
109
532
134
703

63
45
73

522
789

46
44
46

901
153
26
59
93
52

269
219
155
258

27
81

101
32
47

1002
362
54

Carried forward 12304
Iuset—H. 11a.


	Author
	Advertisements
	Illustrations
	Tables

