		Names of Un	ions.				Numb Memb
	Industrial U	Jnions of W	ORKERS-	-continued.			
		nt forward	•••	•••	•••	• • •	1399
	trict—continued.	matal Cariat	of Oo	. on town and T	ain ana	,	104
Napier Br	anch of the Amalga anch of the Amalga	mated Societ	y of Carp	way Sarrant	omers	lond	$104 \\ 103$
Manier Dr	anch of the Amaiga	maied Sociei	y or ivair	way bervaile	s of New Zea		103
Napier Di	ivers inters and Decorate	···	•••	•••	•••		97
Napier Sh	nn-aggigtantg	715	•••	•••	•••		12
Napier W	op-assistants narf Labourers and	Stevedores		•••	•••		370
				CI 1 /7077	11.		69
Pahiatua I	ind Bookbinders an Branch of the Amal Branch of	gamated Soci	etv of Ca	rpenters and	Joiners		8
T WILLIOT SOO.	T YAOTAH TERMINIS	one trimmiscon.	idioda soco.	loug or ownpo	more and	111010	10
Palmersto:	n North Branch of	the Amalgam	ated Soci	ety of Railwa	ay Servants		242
Palmersto	n North Painters ar	${ m id}$ Decorators	3	•••	• • •		45
Petone and	l Hutt Branch of th	e Amalgamat	ed Societ	y of Carpent	ers and Joine	rs	27
South We	lington Branch of t	he Amalgama	ated Soci	ety of Carper	iters and Joi	ners	173
Taihape B	ranch of the Amalg	amated Socie	ty of Rai.	lway Servant	is		69
United Bo	ilermakers, Iron an	d Steel Ship	Builders	of wanganui	D:13	N	11
United En	nployees' Society	oi Bollermai	ters and	iron-snip .	builders of	new	24
IInnon IIn	ealand (Wellington tt Branch of the An) aalgamatad S	oniety of	Railway Sar	wanta		86
Wainukur	au Branch of the	Amalgamated	Society	of Railway	Servants of	New	57
Zeala		iiiiaigamawa	Society	or man ay	Solvanio ol	1,0,1	01
	Drovers and Shepl	nerds		•••	•••		49
Wairarana	Navvice and Ganer	ral Lahourers		•••	•••		45
Wanganui	Branch of the Ama	lgamated Soc	ciety of C	arpenters an	d Joiners		62
Wanganui	Branch of the A	malgamated	Society of	of Railway	Servants of	New	214
Žeala	nd					i	
Wanganui	Gas Stokers, Trimi	mers, and Col	kers	•••	•••	•••	16
Wanganui	Operative Butchers Fellmongers	· · ·	•••	•••	•••	• • •	36
Wanganui	Fellmongers		•••	•••	•••	• • •	21
Wanganui	Society of Painters Waterside Workers	and Decorat	ors	•••	•••	•.••	43
Wanganui	Waterside Workers	3 	J Wa:	+ · · ·	•••	•••	68 546
Wellingtor	Amalgamated Soci Amalgamated Soc	icty of Cooks	and war	logorators	•••	•••	$\frac{546}{380}$
Wellington	Branch of the Am	algamated So	ciety of (larnenters ar	 nd Joiners		504
Wellington	Branch of the Am	algamated So	ciety of I	Engineers	ia somers		147
Wellington	Branch of the A	malgamated	Society	of Railway	Servants of	New	167
Zeala	$_{ m ad}$			·			
Wellingtor	Branch of the Fed	lerated Seame	en		_ • • •	•••	109
	Branch of the Ne	$_{ m W}$ Zealand F	ederated	Tailoresses	and Pressers	• • •	532
Wellington	Bricklayers		•••	•••	•••	• • •	134
Wellingtor	Building Trades I	abourers		 Ta 1	•••	• • •	703
Wellingtor	Butter, Creamery,		Factories		•••	•••	63
Wellingtor	Carriers	***	•••	•••	•••	•••	45
Weilington	Coachworkers District of the Aus	trologian Ing	 titution c	of Marina En	aineera	•••	$\begin{array}{c} 73 \\ 522 \end{array}$
Wellington					gineers	•••	789
	Electrical Worker	• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •	•••				46
Wellingtor	Farriers and Gene	ral Blacksmit	hs	•••	•••		44
Wellington	Gas Stokers and C	lokers	•••	•••	•••		46
Wellington	General Labourers	3		•••			901
	~			•••	•••		153
wellingtor	Hairdressers' Assi				•••		26
Wellington	Iron and Brass Mo	oulders	•••				59
Wellington Wellington	Letterpress Printe	rs' Machinist	s	•••	•••		93
Wellington Wellington	Match factory Em	ployees	•••	•••	•••	•••	52
Wellington Wellington Wellington	Match lactory Lin	Guild	•••	•••	•••	•••	269
Wellington Wellington Wellington Wellington	Merchant Service		•••	•••	•••	•••	219
Wellington Wellington Wellington Wellington Wellington	Merchant Service Operative Bakers	•••			•••	•••	155
Wellington Wellington Wellington Wellington Wellington Wellington Wellington	Merchant Service Operative Bakers Operative Bootma	 kers' Society	•••				258
Wellington Wellington Wellington Wellington Wellington Wellington Wellington Wellington	Merchant Service Operative Bakers Operative Bootma Operative Butcher	kers' Society		•••	•••		07
Wellington Wellington Wellington Wellington Wellington Wellington Wellington Wellington	Merchant Service Operative Bakers Operative Bootma Operative Butcher Operative Sausage	kers' Society s -casing Make			•••		27 81
Wellington Wellington Wellington Wellington Wellington Wellington Wellington Wellington Wellington	Merchant Service Operative Bakers Operative Bootma Operative Butcher Operative Sausage	kers' Society s -casing Make 		•••	•••		81
Wellington	Merchant Service Operative Bakers Operative Bootma Operative Butcher Operative Sausage Plasterers Plumbers	 kers' Society s -casing Make 	ors	•••	•••	•••	81 101
Wellington	Merchant Service Operative Bakers Operative Bootma Operative Butcher Operative Sausage Plasterers Plumbers	kers' Society s -casing Make 	ors	•••	····	•••	$ \begin{array}{r} 81 \\ 101 \\ 32 \end{array} $
Wellington	Merchant Service Operative Bakers Operative Butcher Operative Sausage Plasterers Plumbers Pullers Saddlers	kers' Society scasing Make	ors	•••	•••	•••	$\begin{array}{c} 81 \\ 101 \end{array}$
Wellington	Merchant Service Operative Bakers Operative Butcher Operative Sausage Plasterers Plumbers Pullers Saddlers Section of the Aus	kers' Society scasing Make tralasian Fed	ors	•••	····		81 101 32 47
Wellington	Merchant Service Operative Bakers Operative Butcher Operative Sausage Plasterers Plumbers Saddlers Section of the Aus Shearers	kers' Society scasing Make tralasian Fed	ors derated Se	•••			81 101 32 47 1002
Wellington	Merchant Service Operative Bakers Operative Butcher Operative Sausage Plasterers Plumbers Pullers Saddlers Section of the Aus	kers' Society scasing Make tralasian Fed	erated Se	 eamen 			81 101 32 47 1002 362